User’s Manual
WIN Enterprises, Inc.  May, 2009 1
User’s Manual
Version 1.0
PL-8000
Networking Appliance
1U Rack-mount Intel® EP80579 Network Appliance with 8 x
GbE, SATA, CF, LCM

Weight 1pc/CTN, 5.2kgs, 59cm(W) x 43.2cm(D) x 15.9cm(H)
Certification CE/FCC
1.3 Ordering Information
We offer the following accessories for the PL-8000 appliance.
PL-8000A 1U Rackmount Intel EP80579 network system, application Tolapai
600MHz onboard, 5 GbE, SATA, CF, support bypass (CB-7970A)
PL-8000C 1U Rackmount Intel EP80579 network system, application Tolapai
1.2GHz onboard, 8 GbE, SATA, CF, support bypass (CB-7970C +
R137A)
PL-8000E 1U Rackmount Intel EP80579 network system, embedded Tolapai
1.2GHz onboard, 7 GbE, SATA, CF, PCI-Ex4 slot, support bypass
(CB-7970E + R137A)
R119A Expansion module with 2 RJ45 GbE ports and 2 SFP ports, Intel
User’s Manual